WAUNAKEE COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT - SECOND FRIDAY IN JANUARY COUNT 2026

FOR DPI PURPOSES: OPEN ENROLLMENT- IN STUDENTS ARE NOT COUNTED
OPEN ENROLLMENT- OUT STUDENTS ARE COUNTED

PRAIRIE

FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN
EC/S&L

FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN

FIRST GRADE

SECOND GRADE

THIRD GRADE

FOURTH GRADE

BUILDING TOTAL

HERITAGE

FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN
EC/S&L

FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN

FIRST GRADE

SECOND GRADE

THIRD GRADE

FOURTH GRADE

BUILDING TOTAL

ARBORETUM

FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN
EC/S&L

FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN

FIRST GRADE

SECOND GRADE

THIRD GRADE

FOURTH GRADE

BUILDING TOTAL

EC-4 TOTALS

FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN
EC/S&L

FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN

FIRST GRADE

SECOND GRADE

THIRD GRADE

FOURTH GRADE
ELEMENTARY TOTALS

RESIDENTS

96
80
96
110
105
487

RESIDENTS

19
75
85
104
105
98
486

RESIDENTS

74
76
78
89
91
408

RESIDENTS

191
21
245
241
278
304
294
1574

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
IN
2
10
3
10
5
30
OPEN
ENROLLMENT
IN
0
0
9
7
12
4
11
43
OPEN
ENROLLMENT
IN
0
0
4
6
4
2
4
20
OPEN
ENROLLMENT
IN
30
0
15
23
19
16
20
123

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
ouT

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
ouT

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
ouT

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
ouT

O OO OO o oo O O O O O o o o O O O O O o o o

W N Wk R, OW

16

January
Bldg Repts

0

0
98
90
99
120
110
517

19
84
92
116
109
109
529

o

78
82
82
91
95
428

221
21
260
264
297
320
314
1697

September
Bldg Repts

0

0
101
91
101
121
108
522

15
83
91
115
108
107
519

o

77
82
80
89
96
424

221
15
261
264
296
318
311
1686



OPEN OPEN
ENROLLMENT ENROLLMENT
INTERMEDIATE RESIDENTS IN out
FIFTH GRADE 314 18 0
SIXTH GRADE 307 27 3
BUILDING TOTAL 621 45 3
OPEN OPEN
ENROLLMENT ENROLLMENT
MIDDLE SCHOOL RESIDENTS IN ouT
SEVENTH GRADE 317 21 5
EIGHTH GRADE 287 19 1
BUILDING TOTAL 604 40 6
OPEN OPEN
ENROLLMENT ENROLLMENT
HIGH SCHOOL RESIDENTS IN ouT
NINTH GRADE 346 19 5
TENTH GRADE 311 22 8
ELEVENTH GRADE 343 19 14
TWELFTH GRADE 296 12 13
BUILDING TOTAL 1296 72 40
OPEN OPEN
ENROLLMENT ENROLLMENT
PK-12 TOTALS RESIDENTS IN ouT
4095 280 65
4095
TOTAL DPI COUNT 4160
STUDENTS FACTOR FTE
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN 194 0.6 116
EC 21 0.5 11
FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN 246 1 246
1ST-12TH 3699 1 3699
TOTAL 4160
[ TOTAL REVENUE CAP FTE 4072 |

332
334
666

338
306
644

365
333
362
308
1368

4375

3873

333
334
667

338
308
646

364
334
363
309
1370

4369



