

WAUNAKEE COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT - SECOND FRIDAY IN JANUARY COUNT **2026**

FOR DPI PURPOSES: OPEN ENROLLMENT- IN STUDENTS ARE NOT COUNTED
OPEN ENROLLMENT- OUT STUDENTS ARE COUNTED

PRAIRIE	RESIDENTS	OPEN ENROLLMENT		January Bldg Repts	September Bldg Repts
		IN	OUT		
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN	0		0	0	0
EC/S&L	0		0	0	0
FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN	96	2	0	98	101
FIRST GRADE	80	10	0	90	91
SECOND GRADE	96	3	0	99	101
THIRD GRADE	110	10	0	120	121
FOURTH GRADE	105	5	0	110	108
BUILDING TOTAL	487	30	0	517	522
HERITAGE	RESIDENTS	OPEN ENROLLMENT		January Bldg Repts	September Bldg Repts
		IN	OUT		
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN	0	0	0	0	0
EC/S&L	19	0	0	19	15
FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN	75	9	0	84	83
FIRST GRADE	85	7	0	92	91
SECOND GRADE	104	12	0	116	115
THIRD GRADE	105	4	0	109	108
FOURTH GRADE	98	11	0	109	107
BUILDING TOTAL	486	43	0	529	519
ARBORETUM	RESIDENTS	OPEN ENROLLMENT		January Bldg Repts	September Bldg Repts
		IN	OUT		
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN	0	0	0	0	0
EC/S&L	0	0	0	0	0
FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN	74	4	0	78	77
FIRST GRADE	76	6	0	82	82
SECOND GRADE	78	4	0	82	80
THIRD GRADE	89	2	0	91	89
FOURTH GRADE	91	4	0	95	96
BUILDING TOTAL	408	20	0	428	424
EC-4 TOTALS	RESIDENTS	OPEN ENROLLMENT		January Bldg Repts	September Bldg Repts
		IN	OUT		
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN	191	30	3	221	221
EC/S&L	21	0	0	21	15
FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN	245	15	1	260	261
FIRST GRADE	241	23	4	264	264
SECOND GRADE	278	19	3	297	296
THIRD GRADE	304	16	2	320	318
FOURTH GRADE	294	20	3	314	311
ELEMENTARY TOTALS	1574	123	16	1697	1686

	RESIDENTS	OPEN	OPEN		
		ENROLLMENT IN	ENROLLMENT OUT		
INTERMEDIATE					
FIFTH GRADE	314	18	0	332	333
SIXTH GRADE	307	27	3	334	334
BUILDING TOTAL	621	45	3	666	667
MIDDLE SCHOOL					
SEVENTH GRADE	317	21	5	338	338
EIGHTH GRADE	287	19	1	306	308
BUILDING TOTAL	604	40	6	644	646
HIGH SCHOOL					
NINTH GRADE	346	19	5	365	364
TENTH GRADE	311	22	8	333	334
ELEVENTH GRADE	343	19	14	362	363
TWELFTH GRADE	296	12	13	308	309
BUILDING TOTAL	1296	72	40	1368	1370
PK-12 TOTALS					
RESIDENTS					
	4095	280	65	4375	4369
	4095			3873	
TOTAL DPI COUNT	4160				

	STUDENTS	FACTOR	FTE	
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN	194	0.6	116	
EC	21	0.5	11	
FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN	246	1	246	
1ST-12TH	3699	1	3699	
TOTAL	4160			
TOTAL REVENUE CAP FTE		4072		